Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. 02/18/19
Optical System
• High transmission impact resistant diffuse acrylic radius lens eliminates
bright spots from individual LED’s and provides high vertical illumination
and visual comfort.
• Use of closely spaced medium-power, high brightness chips minimizes

Backup
(Blank) - Single Pack
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
TRK14 DELIVERED LUMENS*
3500K CCT 4000K CCT
LUMEN
PACKAGE
CRI
DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY DELIVERED
LUMENS EFFICACY WATTAGE
32L 80 3046.0 121.0 3037 121.0 25.1
Luminaire Ordering Guide
TRK14 ELECTRICAL DATA (Amps)*
Lumen
Package 120V 208V 240V 277V
32L 0.21 0.12 0.10 0.09
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
1 -	Lumen maintenance values at 25C are calculated per TM-21 based on
	 LM-80 data and in-situ testing.
2 - In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Projected Values represent
	 interpolated value based on time durations that are within six times the
	 IESNA LM-80-08 total test duration for the device under testing
3 -	In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Calculated Values represent
	 time durations that exceed six times the IESNA LM-80-08 total test
	 duration for the device under testing
*LED chips are frequently updated therefore values are subject to change.
Recommended Lumen Maintenance1
LUMENS
AMBIENT
TEMP C
INITIAL2 25K HR2 50K HR3 75K HR3 100K HR3
32L 25C 101% 94% 87% 81% 75%
*Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.